Oklahoma State NMR Facility Committee Members 2024

Dr. Jimmie Weaver, Chair NMR Committee
Associate Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: jimmie.weaver@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.3966

Voting members

	Dr. Richard Bunce
Regents Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: richard.a.bunce@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.5952

	Dr. Gabriel Cook
Assistant Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: gabriel.cook@okstate.edu 
Phone: 405.744.5941

	Dr. Smita Mohanty
Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: smita.mohanty@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.6636
	Dr. Jeffery L. White
Professor, BP Chair in Chemical Engineering
Department of Chemical Engineering 
Email: jeff.white@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.4547

	
	



Non-voting members

	Dr. Frank Blum
Regents Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: fblum@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.4486

Dr. Donghua Zhou
Associate Professor of Physics
Department of Physics
Email: donghua@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.7516

Dr. Margaret A. Eastman
Manager, NMR Facility
Department of Chemistry 
Email: margaret.eastman@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.7544
	Dr. Jeanne Bolliger
Assistant Professor of Chemistry
Department of Chemistry
Email: Jeanne.bolliger@okstate.edu
Phone: 405.744.4904

Dr. Ron Van Den Bussche
Regents Professor of Integrative Biology
Senior Associate Vice President for Research
Email: ron.van_den_bussche@okstate.edu


Dr. Rosha Teymoori
Senior NMR Spectroscopist, NMR Facility
Department of Chemistry
Email: rosha.teymoori@okstate.edu 
Phone: 405.744.4384



	
	





